FINAL HHFC Standings as of 4/18/15

Final School Standings:

Place

12

School

Montgomery High School
College Park High School
The Woodlands High School
Livingston High School
Kingwood High School
Willis High School
Cy-Woods High School
Hargrave High School
Shepherd High School
Splendora High School
Magnolia High School
Magnolia West High School

Season 10_11
Points Points
495 97
493 100
493 99
470 95
468 96
390
379
376
376
373 98
367
185

*College Park High School won tie-breaker for 2" Place

Final Team Standings:

Place

0 N o Ll A W N B

T9
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

School

College Park High School
Montgomery High School
The Woodlands High School
Montgomery High School
The Woodlands High School
The Woodlands High School
Kingwood High School
Livingston High School
College Park High School
The Woodlands High School
The Woodlands High School
Montgomery High School
College Park High School
The Woodlands High School
Livingston High School
Montgomery High School
The Woodlands High School
Livingston High School
College Park High School
Shepherd High School

Team
Beebee/(solo)
Davis/Swaim
Davis/Whisenant
Pietsch/Simmons
Cosculluela/Yao
Bentley/Strickland
Carter/Garrett
Isbell/Piper
Benoit/Mahony
Diehl/DiFrancesco
Cargol/Smith
Hooker/Hooker
Giles/Giles
Fisher/Gerard
Goodson/Parrish
Lindberg/Meyers
Cook/Deshano
Ross/Rushing
Mrazek/Mrazek
Carrell/Moreno

11 15

Points
98
100
99
95
93
97
92
92
96
94
92

Season
Points

453
450
449
435
434
433
427
426
426
415
407
404
397
396
390
377
376
360
357

228

Points
100
99
98
94
95
96
97
93
92
92
92
92

3 28
Points

100
97
99
94
93
98
96
95
93

93

418

Points
100
97
98
92
91
99
94
96
95
89
90
93

10_11 11_15 228 328 4_18

98
91
99
83
90
93
95
83
96
87
85
84
92
83
83
88
83
83
97

92
88
80
91
87
80
81
97
100
94
82
90
60
80
80
83
80
80
0
99

94
98
95
100
85
85
96
89
85
92
85
85
91
85
90
65
86
85
93
85

80
80
88
80
84
82
80
90
97
80
95
80
93
81
60
86
60
60
91
80

92
96
88
95
89
94
81
68
48
73
68
68
68
68
83
68
68
68
79
93



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
T36
136
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
T56
T56
T56
T56
60
T61
T61
Tel
T64
Te4

Montgomery High School
College Park High School
Splendora High School
Montgomery High School
Magnolia High School
Cy-Woods High School
College Park High School
The Woodlands High School
Montgomery High School
Willis High School
Cy-Woods High School
Willis High School
Splendora High School
Splendora High School
College Park High School
College Park High School
The Woodlands High School
Hargrave High School

Willis High School

Hargrave High School
College Park High School
Montgomery High School
Cy-Woods High School

The Woodlands High School
Hargrave High School

The Woodlands High School
The Woodlands High School
Magnolia West High School
Cy-Woods High School
Magnolia West High School
Hargrave High School
Splendora High School
Montgomery High School
Willis High School
Montgomery High School
Cy-Woods High School
Cy-Woods High School
Cy-Woods High School
Cy-Woods High School
Montgomery High School
Montgomery High School
The Woodlands High School
The Woodlands High School
Cy-Woods High School
Cy-Woods High School

Reed/Smith
Salton/Whittington
Goodrum/Kinard
Allard/Smith
Lehman/Sanders
Staudt/Warner
Brady/Oakes
Peyrefitte/Polack
Faterkowski/Hardin
Mapston/Wong
Barclay/Staudt
Roach/Sproba
Sanders/Wilkinson
Davis/Talley
Harris/Van Meter
Fazzino/Fazzino
Allen/Phillips
Barber/Harcrow
Perdue/Scambray
Beard/Rash
Carbone/(solo)
McCrary/Winders
Chambers/Halseth
Moore/Morris
Hall/Presely
Becker/Mountain
Fischer/Tasker
McQuerry/Shry
McKlevain/Ohnsorge
Thompson/Turpin
Babin/Comeaux
Enloe/Millican
Garrett/Pietsch
Garrison/Whitehead
Wilson/Wilson
Aguilar/Doyle
Ameringer/Magellan
Chamber/Cullison
Galvan/Halseth
Morel/Patane
Stokes/Wilson
Evans/Gaskill
Garrison/Gaskill
Adkins/Magallen
Howard/Henley

352
351
332
317
314
313
302
291
279
276
260
258
248
245
242
237
237
233
198
197
190
189
174
172
168
167
163
159
158
157
145
143
98
97
86
85
85
85
85
84
83
83
83
80
80

83
83
86

89
63
94

83
100

63

98

83

83

83

83

83
83

93
95
96
86
80
80
80
60
60
85

80
60
80
84

80
98

92

89

80
80

60

85
85
85
65
85
85
85
85
65

99
97
85
85

85

85

88
87

85

85
85

85
85
85
85

96

80
80
80
83
60
100
85
93
80

94

98

99
89

80

87

60

80
80

78
88
68

69
68
48

91
76
68

82
68
80
68
100
99

90
85

74
71
72

98
97
86

84



T64
T64
T64
69
70
71
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
80
T81
81
83

Montgomery High School
Splendora High School

The Woodlands High School
Magnolia West High School
Montgomery High School
Cy-Woods High School
Cy-Woods High School
Cy-Woods High School
Cy-Woods High School
Cy-Woods High School
Cy-Woods High School
Magnolia West High School
Montgomery High School
Willis High School

Hargrave High School
Hargrave High School
Hargrave High School
Hargrave High School

Jones/Wilson
Denton/Okonski
Bennet/Coleman
Henley/Knight
Holly/Jones
Henley/Stiegent
Aguilar/Govea
Aldis/Nunley
Ameringer/Cullison
Howard/Merecka
Magellan/Reeves
Brown/Fitzgerald
Edwards/Tipton
Burris/Tigner
Cosby/Evans
Babin/Deriso
Comeaux/Waller
Babin/Presley

80
80
80
77
75
70
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
65
60
60
48

80
80

60
60

65

80

77
75
70
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

48




