## FINAL HHFC Standings as of 4/18/15

## **Final School Standings:**

Place	School	Season Points	10_11 Points	11_15 Points	2_28 Points	3_28 Points	4_18 Points
1	Montgomery High School	495	97	98	100	100	100
2*	College Park High School	493	100	100	99	97	97
3	The Woodlands High School	493	99	99	98	99	98
4	Livingston High School	470	95	95	94	94	92
5	Kingwood High School	468	96	93	95	93	91
6	Willis High School	390		97	96	98	99
7	Cy-Woods High School	379		92	97	96	94
Т8	Hargrave High School	376		92	93	95	96
T8	Shepherd High School	376		96	92	93	95
10	Splendora High School	373	98	94	92		89
11	Magnolia High School	367		92	92	93	90
12	Magnolia West High School	185			92		93

<sup>\*</sup>College Park High School won tie-breaker for 2<sup>nd</sup> Place

## **Final Team Standings:**

			Season Points					
Place	School	Team	S. P.	10_11	11_15	2_28	3_28	4_18
1	College Park High School	Beebee/(solo)	456	98	92	94	80	92
2	Montgomery High School	Davis/Swaim	453	91	88	98	80	96
3	The Woodlands High School	Davis/Whisenant	450	99	80	95	88	88
4	Montgomery High School	Pietsch/Simmons	449	83	91	100	80	95
5	The Woodlands High School	Cosculluela/Yao	435	90	87	85	84	89
6	The Woodlands High School	Bentley/Strickland	434	93	80	85	82	94
7	Kingwood High School	Carter/Garrett	433	95	81	96	80	81
8	Livingston High School	Isbell/Piper	427	83	97	89	90	68
Т9	College Park High School	Benoit/Mahony	426	96	100	85	97	48
Т9	The Woodlands High School	Diehl/DiFrancesco	426	87	94	92	80	73
11	The Woodlands High School	Cargol/Smith	415	85	82	85	95	68
12	Montgomery High School	Hooker/Hooker	407	84	90	85	80	68
13	College Park High School	Giles/Giles	404	92	60	91	93	68
14	The Woodlands High School	Fisher/Gerard	397	83	80	85	81	68
15	Livingston High School	Goodson/Parrish	396	83	80	90	60	83
16	Montgomery High School	Lindberg/Meyers	390	88	83	65	86	68
17	The Woodlands High School	Cook/Deshano	377	83	80	86	60	68
18	Livingston High School	Ross/Rushing	376	83	80	85	60	68
19	College Park High School	Mrazek/Mrazek	360	97	0	93	91	79
20	Shepherd High School	Carrell/Moreno	357		99	85	80	93

21	Montgomery High School	Reed/Smith	352		93	85	96	78
22	College Park High School	Salton/Whittington	351	83	95	85		88
23	Splendora High School	Goodrum/Kinard	332	83	96	85		68
24	Montgomery High School	Allard/Smith	317	86	86	65	80	
25	Magnolia High School	Lehman/Sanders	314		80	85	80	69
26	Cy-Woods High School	Staudt/Warner	313		80	85	80	68
27	College Park High School	Brady/Oakes	302	89	80	85		48
28	The Woodlands High School	Peyrefitte/Polack	291	63	60	85	83	
29	Montgomery High School	Faterkowski/Hardin	279	94	60	65	60	
30	Willis High School	Mapston/Wong	276		85		100	91
31	Cy-Woods High School	Barclay/Staudt	260			99	85	76
32	Willis High School	Roach/Sproba	258			97	93	68
33	Splendora High School	Sanders/Wilkinson	248	83	80	85		
34	Splendora High School	Davis/Talley	245	100	60	85		
35	College Park High School	Harris/Van Meter	242		80		80	82
T36	College Park High School	Fazzino/Fazzino	237		84	85		68
T36	The Woodlands High School	Allen/Phillips	237	63			94	80
38	Hargrave High School	Barber/Harcrow	233		80	85		68
39	Willis High School	Perdue/Scambray	198		98			100
40	Hargrave High School	Beard/Rash	197				98	99
41	College Park High School	Carbone/(solo)	190	98	92			
42	Montgomery High School	McCrary/Winders	189				99	90
43	Cy-Woods High School	Chambers/Halseth	174				89	85
44	The Woodlands High School	Moore/Morris	172	83	89			
45	Hargrave High School	Hall/Presely	168			88	80	
46	The Woodlands High School	Becker/Mountain	167		80	87		
47	The Woodlands High School	Fischer/Tasker	163	83	80			
48	Magnolia West High School	McQuerry/Shry	159			85		74
49	Cy-Woods High School	McKlevain/Ohnsorge	158				87	71
50	Magnolia West High School	Thompson/Turpin	157			85		72
51	Hargrave High School	Babin/Comeaux	145			85	60	
52	Splendora High School	Enloe/Millican	143	83	60			
53	Montgomery High School	Garrett/Pietsch	98					98
54	Willis High School	Garrison/Whitehead	97					97
55	Montgomery High School	Wilson/Wilson	86					86
T56	Cy-Woods High School	Aguilar/Doyle	85			85		
T56	Cy-Woods High School	Ameringer/Magellan	85			85		
T56	Cy-Woods High School	Chamber/Cullison	85			85		
T56	Cy-Woods High School	Galvan/Halseth	85			85		
60	Montgomery High School	Morel/Patane	84					84
T61	Montgomery High School	Stokes/Wilson	83	83				
T61	The Woodlands High School	Evans/Gaskill	83	83				
T61	The Woodlands High School	Garrison/Gaskill	83	83				
T64	Cy-Woods High School	Adkins/Magallen	80				80	
T64	Cy-Woods High School	Howard/Henley	80				80	

T64	Montgomery High School	Jones/Wilson	80		80
T64	Splendora High School	Denton/Okonski	80	80	
T64	The Woodlands High School	Bennet/Coleman	80	80	
69	Magnolia West High School	Henley/Knight	77		77
70	Montgomery High School	Holly/Jones	75		75
71	Cy-Woods High School	Henley/Stiegent	70		70
T72	Cy-Woods High School	Aguilar/Govea	68		68
T72	Cy-Woods High School	Aldis/Nunley	68		68
T72	Cy-Woods High School	Ameringer/Cullison	68		68
T72	Cy-Woods High School	Howard/Merecka	68		68
T72	Cy-Woods High School	Magellan/Reeves	68		68
T72	Magnolia West High School	Brown/Fitzgerald	68		68
T72	Montgomery High School	Edwards/Tipton	68		68
T72	Willis High School	Burris/Tigner	68		68
80	Hargrave High School	Cosby/Evans	65	65	5
T81	Hargrave High School	Babin/Deriso	60	60	
T81	Hargrave High School	Comeaux/Waller	60	60	
83	Hargrave High School	Babin/Presley	48		48